Name of Deceased
(Surmame first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

BirkETT, Harry

Parsons, Frances
Margaret.

RODBOURNE, Hannah

Buroerr, Charies Guy
Durke.

WALKER, Florence
Hannah Nicholson.

HAGuE, Agnes

Harrison, Elias

WiLsoN, Walter Weir ...

BrambLE, Archer Arnold
CLARKE, Doreen Hope ...
KnNicHT, May Elizabeth

SHirLEY, Hilda May

Davis, Edith

Jones, Henry (Harry) ...

25 Highfield Crescent, Baildon, Shipley, Yorks,
Rgegired Motor Mechanic, 22nd December
1973.

14 Knighton Heath Road, Bear Cross, Bourne-
mouth, Widow. 25th January 1974.

19 Big Barn Lane, Mansfield, Notts, Widow.
12th November 1973.

4 Abbey House Flats, Cirencester, Gloucester-
2hi.rel,9,P;§per Merchant (Retired). 6th Decem-
er .

118 High Street, Lindfield, Haywards Heath,
Sussex, Spinster. 31st January 1974,

249 Abbey Lane, Sheffield, Widow.
January 1974.

3 Manknell Road, Whittington Moor, Chester-
field, Builder. 10th January 1974.

15th

c/o Foreign and Commonwealth Office, King
Charles Street, London, S.W.l, 7 Clovelly
Close, Ickenham, Uxbridge, Middlesex, and
Turin, Italy, HM. Consul at Turin. 20th
November 1973.

21 Flag Street, Fleetwood, Lancs,
Storekeeper. 12th January 1974.

37 Blackborough Road, Reigate, Surrey, Widow.
1st October 1973.

Retired

““ Allendale ', Aldington, near Ashford, Kent,
Widow. 4th February 1974,

.| Romney Cottage, Aldington Frith, Mersham,

near Ashford, Kent, Spinster.

4th January
1974,

74 Keldgate, Beverley, E. Yorks, Widow. 24th
January 1974.

Cynlas, Chwilog, Caernarfonshire. 1st Novem-
ber 1973,

Browning Oliver and Smith, 25 Sunbridge Road, Bradford, BD1 2BG, Yorkshire,
Solicitors., (Donald Birkett.)

Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 59 Old Christchurch Road, P.O. Box 7,
Bournemouth, BH1 1E], or Trevanion Walker & Coombs, 14348 Wimborne
Road, Kinson, Bournemouth, BH10 7AU, Solicitors.

Harrop White, Vallance & Dawson, 9 Albert Street, Mansfield, Notts, NG18 1EA,
Solicitors. (Henry Hemming Burton and Winifred Grayson.)

Wallis, Prance & Dalgety, 12 Cross Street, Basingstoke, Hampshire, Solicitors.
(Alexander Mackay Dalgety and Peter Reginald Bone.)

George Coleman & Son, Paddockhall Chambers, Haywards Heath, Sussex, RH16
1HF, Solicitors. (Celeste Mary Holtam.)

Slater Elliott Todd Cooper & Co., 12 Paradise Square, Sheffield, S1 1UA,
Solicitors. (Emmie Marie Durkin and Arthur Deakin Slater.)

Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, Market Place, P.O. Box 3, Sheffield,

S1 1RS, or Stanton & Walker, 12 Soresby Street, Chesterfield, S40 1JL,
Solicitors.

Mig:lﬁnd Bank Trust Company Limited, 33 Hammersmith Broadway, London, W6

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 38 Fishergate, Preston, PRl 2DD, Lancs

Richard West & Smith, St. Michacls, 111 Bell Street, Reigate, Surrcy, Solicitors.
(Leslie George Lionel Hooper and Jean Dorothy Wheeler.)

Hallett & Co., 11 Bank Street, Ashford, Kent, Solicitors.
Moorhead.)

(Robert Henry Vernon
Hallett & Co., 11 Bank Strcet, Ashford, Kent, Solicitors.

(Frederick Walter
Shipley and Robert Henry Vernon Moorhead.)

Robinson Sheffield & Till, 6 North Bar Within, Beverley, E. Yorks, Solicitors.
{Robert James Jackson and Bernard Henry Langton.)

Robyn Lewis, Y.S.W., LL.B., Cyfrcithiwr, “Y Glyn,” 91 Stryd Fawr, Pwllheli,
Arfon (Cymru, Wales), Solicitor. (Mair Owen Jones and Elwyn Jones.)

14th April 1974

15th

17th

14th

14th

14th

19th

20th

20th

20th

19th

19th

19th

19th

April

April

April

April

April

Aopril

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

(207)

(208)

(209)

(210)

(211)

(212)

(200)

(184)

271)

(272)

277)

(278)

(282)

(283)

8961

y161 Advo¥da] HLZ] ‘ZLLIZVS) NOANOT HH]J,



