Name of Deceased (Surname first) BIRKETT, Harry	Address, description and date of death of Deceased 25 Highfield Crescent, Baildon, Shipley, Yorks, Retired Motor Mechanic. 22nd December 1973.	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives Browning Oliver and Smith, 25 Sunbridge Road, Bradford, BD1 2BG, Yorkshire, Solicitors. (Donald Birkett.)	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
			14th April 1974	(207)
arsons, Frances Margaret.	14 Knighton Heath Road, Bear Cross, Bourne-mouth, Widow. 25th January 1974.	Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 59 Old Christchurch Road, P.O. Box 7, Bournemouth, BH1 1EJ, or Trevanion Walker & Coombs, 1434B Wimborne Road, Kinson, Bournemouth, BH10 7AU, Solicitors.	15th April 1974	(208)
ODBOURNE, Hannah	19 Big Barn Lane, Mansfield, Notts, Widow. 12th November 1973.	Harrop White, Vallance & Dawson, 9 Albert Street, Mansfield, Notts, NG18 1EA, Solicitors. (Henry Hemming Burton and Winifred Grayson.)	17th April 1974	(209)
URDETT, Charies Guy Durke.	4 Abbey House Flats, Cirencester, Gloucester- shire, Paper Merchant (Retired). 6th Decem- ber 1973.	Wallis, Prance & Dalgety, 12 Cross Street, Basingstoke, Hampshire, Solicitors. (Alexander Mackay Dalgety and Peter Reginald Bone.)	14th April 1974	(210)
ALKER, Florence Hannah Nicholson.	118 High Street, Lindfield, Haywards Heath, Sussex, Spinster. 31st January 1974.	George Coleman & Son, Paddockhall Chambers, Haywards Heath, Sussex, RH16 1HF, Solicitors. (Celeste Mary Holtam.)	14th April 1974	(211)
AGUE, Agnes	249 Abbey Lane, Sheffield, Widow. 15th January 1974.	Slater Elliott Todd Cooper & Co., 12 Paradise Square, Sheffield, S1 1UA, Solicitors. (Emmie Marie Durkin and Arthur Deakin Slater.)	14th April 1974	(212)
ARRISON, Elias	3 Manknell Road, Whittington Moor, Chester-field, Builder. 10th January 1974.	Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, Market Place, P.O. Box 3, Sheffield, S1 1RS, or Stanton & Walker, 12 Soresby Street, Chesterfield, S40 1JL, Solicitors.	19th April 1974	(200)
ILSON, Walter Weir	c/o Foreign and Commonwealth Office, King Charles Street, London, S.W.1, 7 Clovelly Close, Ickenham, Uxbridge, Middlesex, and Turin, Italy, H.M. Consul at Turin. 20th November 1973.	Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 33 Hammersmith Broadway, London, W6 8AL.	20th April 1974	(184)
RAMBLE, Archer Arnold	21 Flag Street, Fleetwood, Lancs, Retired Storekeeper. 12th January 1974.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 38 Fishergate, Preston, PR1 2DD, Lancs	20th April 1974	(271)
LARKE, Doreen Hope	37 Blackborough Road, Reigate, Surrey, Widow. 1st October 1973.	Richard West & Smith, St. Michaels, 111 Bell Street, Reigate, Surrey, Solicitors. (Leslie George Lionel Hooper and Jean Dorothy Wheeler.)	20th April 1974	(272)
NICHT, May Elizabeth	"Allendale", Aldington, near Ashford, Kent, Widow. 4th February 1974.	Hallett & Co., 11 Bank Street, Ashford, Kent, Solicitors. (Robert Henry Vernon Moorhead.)	19th April 1974	(277)
нгр се у, Hilda May	Romney Cottage, Aldington Frith, Mersham, near Ashford, Kent, Spinster. 4th January 1974.	Hallett & Co., 11 Bank Street, Ashford, Kent, Solicitors. (Frederick Walter Shipley and Robert Henry Vernon Moorhead.)	19th April 1974	(278)
Pavis, Edith	74 Keldgate, Beverley, E. Yorks, Widow. 24th January 1974.	Robinson Sheffield & Till, 6 North Bar Within, Beverley, E. Yorks, Solicitors. (Robert James Jackson and Bernard Henry Langton.)	19th April 1974	(282)
ONES, Henry (Harry)	Cynlas, Chwilog, Caernarfonshire. 1st November 1973.	Robyn Lewis, Y.S.W., LL.B., Cyfreithiwr, "Y Glyn," 91 Stryd Fawr, Pwllheli, Arfon (Cymru, Wales), Solicitor. (Mair Owen Jones and Elwyn Jones.)	19th April 1974	(283)

4